June
14/06/2016

25/06/2016

July
26/07/2016

11/07/2016
August

01/08/2016
15/08/2016

20/08/2016

31/08/2016

September

03/09/2016

05/09/2016
06-19/09/2016

10/09/2016

14/09/2016
15/09/2016
16/09/2016
21/09/2016
22/09/2016

24/09/2016
28/09/2016

Academic Calendar 2016-17

College reopens and the admission process begins
Classes begin

IQAC meeting
International Population Day

Departmental Club Meetings
Assignments/Projects to students
Legal Awareness and Career guidance program

Independence Day celebration and felicitation of Meritorious wards of
employees and Tree Plantation Program

One Day Workshop (e-governance)

A program for ISR

College Elections

Guest Lectures by Departments and programs by different departments
Cancer Awareness Program

Teachers Day Celebration

First Term exam

Parents-Teachers Meet

Career Guidance Program (Mathematics Dept)

Hindi Diwas Celebration

IQAC Meeting

Ozone Day

Women Cell Program (Awareness about Insurance Schemes for Women)
Program on Coaching for Competitive exams

NSS Day

Guest Lecture by Home-Economics dept (Program on Diabetes)



30/09/2016
October

First Week
02/10/2016
04-10/10/16
05/10/2016
06/10/2016

08/10/2016

18-10-16 to 17-11-
16
13/10/2016

November
22/11/2016
26/11/2016

December
10/12/2016

11/12/2016
18-24/12/16
22/12/2016

30/12/2016

January 2017
05/01/2017

03/01/2017

07/01/2017

2" week

2" Week
12/01/2017

A program by Women Cell and NSS

Programs by Arts Department
Assignments/Projects to Students
Sports Event (Volley Ball Intercollegiate competition)

Gandhi Jayanti
College Exams (Commerce and Arts)
A program by NSS

Gender Sensitization Program (Save The Girl Child-A program by Women

Cell)

Department program (Commerce)
Awareness drive for Mental Health (International Mental Health week)
Diwali Vacation(Winter Vacation)

Gondwana University Exams

Second Term (Even Semesters) begins

Constitution Day Celebration

Environment pollution awareness program
"No Vehicle Day", awareness program
Blood Donation camp

NSS Camp

Two days workshop on personality development

Program on RTI by NSS and Women Cell

IQAC Meeting

Program by Women Cell/NSS

"Savitribai Phule Jayanti

A program by Commerce department (Kavya Spardha)

One day workshop by Computer Department (On-line training on e-
service)
Medical /Physical Test of students

Swami Vivekanand Jayanti- Yuva Din (Debate Competition on 19™)
Workshop University level (Two days workshop by Anticorruption



14/01/2017
13/01/2017

26/01/2017
28/01/2017

February

04/02/2017
06-08/02/2017

27/02/2017
March

08/03/2017
11/03/2017
27/03/2017

April

14/04/2017

May
01/05/2017

02/05/2017

Bureau)
Marathi Bhasha Pandharwada (Elocution Competition)
Road Safety Patrol Program

Students Educational and social Tours and Visits (Tour by Zoo and
Botany)
Industrial Visit by Chemistry Department

Republic Day Celebration
Program by English Literary Club(University level Debate Competition)

Assignments/Projects to students
Staff meeting

Cultural Celebrations

Second Unit Test

Seminars

Awareness program for women (program on Sexual harassment)

Second term Exams
International Women’s day
Workshop on Scope of syllabus by Chemistry Department

Shri ShriHari Guruji’s death anniversary

University Exams
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar's Jayanti
University Practical Exams

Maharashtra Day
Summer Vacation Begins



