	Academia Calendar 2046 47
•	Academic Calendar 2016-17
June	
14/06/2016	College reopens and the admission process begins
25/06/2016	Classes begin
July	
26/07/2016	IQAC meeting
11/07/2016	International Population Day
August	
	Departmental Club Meetings Assignments/Projects to students
01/08/2016	Legal Awareness and Career guidance program
15/08/2016	Independence Day celebration and felicitation of Meritorious wards of employees and Tree Plantation Program
20/08/2016	One Day Workshop (e-governance)
31/08/2016	A program for ISR
	College Elections
September	
	Guest Lectures by Departments and programs by different departments
03/09/2016	Cancer Awareness Program
05/09/2016	Teachers Day Celebration
06-19/09/2016	First Term exam
	Parents-Teachers Meet
10/09/2016	Career Guidance Program (Mathematics Dept)
14/09/2016	Hindi Diwas Celebration
15/09/2016	IQAC Meeting
16/09/2016	Ozone Day
21/09/2016	Women Cell Program (Awareness about Insurance Schemes for Women)
22/09/2016	Program on Coaching for Competitive exams
24/09/2016	NSS Day
28/09/2016	Guest Lecture by Home-Economics dept (Program on Diabetes)

30/09/2016	A program by Women Cell and NSS
October	
	Programs by Arts Department
	Assignments/Projects to Students
First Week	Sports Event (Volley Ball Intercollegiate competition)
02/10/2016	Gandhi Jayanti
04-10/10/16	College Exams (Commerce and Arts)
05/10/2016	A program by NSS
06/10/2016	Gender Sensitization Program (Save The Girl Child-A program by Women Cell)
08/10/2016	Department program (Commerce) Awareness drive for Mental Health (International Mental Health week)
18-10-16 to 17-11-	Diwali Vacation(Winter Vacation)
16 13/10/2016	Gondwana University Exams
November	
22/11/2016	Second Term (Even Semesters) begins
26/11/2016	Constitution Day Celebration
December	<u> </u>
10/12/2016	Environment pollution awareness program
	"No Vehicle Day", awareness program
11/12/2016	Blood Donation camp
18-24/12/16	NSS Camp
22/12/2016	Two days workshop on personality development
30/12/2016	Program on RTI by NSS and Women Cell
January 2017	
05/01/2017	IQAC Meeting
03/01/2017	Program by Women Cell/NSS
	"Savitribai Phule Jayanti
07/01/2017	A program by Commerce department (Kavya Spardha)
2 nd week	One day workshop by Computer Department (On-line training on eservice)
2 nd Week	Medical /Physical Test of students
12/01/2017	Swami Vivekanand Jayanti- Yuva Din (Debate Competition on 19 th)
	Workshop University level (Two days workshop by Anticorruption

	Bureau)
14/01/2017	Marathi Bhasha Pandharwada (Elocution Competition)
13/01/2017	Road Safety Patrol Program
	Students Educational and social Tours and Visits (Tour by Zoo and Botany)
	Industrial Visit by Chemistry Department
26/01/2017	Republic Day Celebration
28/01/2017	Program by English Literary Club(University level Debate Competition)
February	
	Assignments/Projects to students
04/02/2017	Staff meeting
06-08/02/2017	Cultural Celebrations
	Second Unit Test
	Seminars
27/02/2017	Awareness program for women (program on Sexual harassment)
March	Tiwareness program for women (program on beviaur marassment)
Watch	Second term Exams
08/03/2017	International Women's day
11/03/2017	Workshop on Scope of syllabus by Chemistry Department
27/03/2017	Shri ShriHari Guruji's death anniversary
April	
•	University Exams
14/04/2017	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar's Jayanti
	University Practical Exams
May	
01/05/2017	Maharashtra Day
02/05/2017	Summer Vacation Begins